Vocabulary Group Assignment

1. Form groups.

2. Each group will be given a group of words from the Photojournalism
Vocabulary list to work with for this assignment.

3. Each group will teach the class its particular set of words.

4. First, decide how these words fit together in the context
of photojournalism/photography.

5. Second, use visuals to explain and teach these words to the class.
(Overheads, posters, videos, song) BE CREATIVE!!

6. Third, create a quiz for the class to take at the end of your presentation. Make it simple.
(Fill in the blank, matching, True/False) 5 to 10 questions.

7. Make your presentation to the class.

Group Members:

RUBRIC
Content 25
Presentation 25
Creativity 25

Participation (Individual grade) 25

FINAL GRADE 100




1. Agitation

2. Air bubbles

3. Developer

4. Developing Tank
5. Fixing bath

6. Fog

7. Overdevelopment
8. Over exposure

9. Stop Bath

10. Stop Down

11. Test print - Test Strip
12. Tank

13. Safelight

14. Sdf-Timer

15. Stop Bath

16. Shutter

17. Shutter Priority
18. Shutter Speed
19. Underdevel opment
20. Underexposure
21. Carrier

22. Cartridge

23. Cassette

24. Flat

25. Thin

26. Thick

27. Tripod

28. Glossy

29. Infinity

30. Latent image
31. Leader

32. Enlarger



1. Aperture

2. Atuomatic camera
3. Automatic Flash
4. Available Light

5. Backlight

6. Bounce Flash

7. Bulb (B)

8. Camera

9. Electronic Flash

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Fill Flash

f-number

Front lighting

Shoe
Interchangeable lens
Lens

L ens mount

Light Meter

Macro lens

Motor drive (Power Winder)
Ready Light

21. ASA

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.

Contact Print
Contact Sheet
DIN

Double Exposure
Enlargement
Exposure
Exposure Meter
Exposure Setting
Film

Film Speed

1SO



. Bracket

. Burning in

. Composition

. Contrast

. Contrast Filters
. Cropping

. Depth of Field

. Depth of Focus
. Diaphram

10. Diffusion

11. Dodging

12. Filter

13. Panning

14. Focal Length
15. Focus

16. Foreground
17. viewfinder

18. Panoramic
19. Skylight Filter
20. Fast Film

21. Condenser lens
22. Washed Out
23. Stop Down
24. Zoom lens
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. Thin

. Thick

. Tripod

. Glossy

. Infinity

. Latent image

. Leader

. Enlarger

. Double Exposure

. Enlargement

. Exposure

. EXposure Meter
. Exposure Setting
. Film

. Film Speed

.1SO

. Parallax

. Photogram

. Pushing Film

. Slow Film

. Matte

. Telephoto lens

. Negative

. Negative Carrier
. Positive



